
 

DYPC 2018-19 Performance Calendar: 

Halloween Tour October 2018 ​(​Danceworks Minis​, ​Juniors​ & ​Seniors​) 

-​Fright Hike:​ Friday, October 12​th​ | Lapham Peak State Park | 6:30-8:30pm – Call 5:45pm 

-​Fright Hike: ​Saturday, October 13​th​ | Lapham Peak State Park | 6:30-8:30pm – Call 6:00pm 

-​Spooky Sussex:​ Friday, October 19​th​ | Sussex, WI | 5:30-8:30pm – Call 5:00pm 

-​Jerry Smith’s Pumpkin Farm:​ Saturday, October 20th | Kenosha, WI | 12:00-4:00pm – Call 11:30am 

  

Winter Concert December 2018 ​(​Danceworks Minis​, ​Juniors​ & ​Seniors​) 

-​A Winter Ballet:​ Saturday, December 15th | Danceworks Studio Theatre | Call 3:15pm 
AND Sunday, December 16​th​ | Call 12:00pm 

● Tech: Sunday, December 9​th​ | 11:00am-7:00pm 
● Dress: Friday, December 14​th​ | 7:00pm 

Mad Hot Tap Competition 2019 ​(​Seniors​) 

-Tentatively a Thursday in January (UWM Panther Arena) | Performance & call times TBD 

Spring Concert April 2019 ​(​Danceworks Minis​, ​Juniors​ & ​Seniors​) 

-​Themed Concert ~ Title/times TBD​ | Saturday April 6th | Danceworks Studio Theatre | Call 3:15pm 

● Tech: Sunday, March 31​st​ | 11:00am-7:00pm 
● Dress: Friday, April 5​th​ | 6:45pm 

Mad Hot Ballroom Competition 2019 ​(​Seniors​) 

-Tentatively a Thursday in May | UWM Panther Arena | Performance and call times TBD 

Danceworks Studio Showcase ​(​Danceworks Minis​, ​Juniors​ & ​Seniors​) 

-Saturday, June 8​th​ | South Milwaukee Performing Arts Center | Call 9:30am 

● Dress rehearsals occur during evenings of Showcase week | Exact times TBD 

DanceLAB Teen 2019 ​(​Seniors​) 

-​ ​Collaborative Concert ~ Title/times TBD​ | Saturday, August 3rd | Danceworks Studio Theatre | Call 3:15pm 

● Tech: TBD 
● Dress: Friday, August 2​nd​ | 6:45pm 

 *FYI: Additional dates pending 


